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Women / 1 / L1 b1 grp1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valentina Cabrero1045
Orlando Metro

8.650 7.850 8.3508.100 32.950
2T 7 1 3 1 

1 

Cassidy DeVault1037
Orlando Metro

8.650 8.650 7.5507.450 32.300
2T 1 3 12 2 

2 

Ava Burroughs1058
Top Contenders

8.650 7.800 8.8506.400 31.700
2T 8 10 1 3 

3 

Makenzie Korten1048
Orlando Metro

8.200 8.050 8.0257.300 31.575
10 3T 5 8 4 

4 

Ava Bowers1052
Stars and Stripes

8.550 8.000 8.4506.200 31.200
5 5 12 2 5T

5T

Ilaria Forte1036
Orlando Metro

8.300 7.600 7.9507.350 31.200
8 9 4 10 5T

5T

Maria Bozman1061
Top Contenders

8.500 8.100 8.3006.250 31.150
6 2 11 4 7 

7 

Avery Wallace1071
Victory GTC

7.700 7.950 8.0007.250 30.900
12 6 6 9 8 

8 

Maya Alon1038
Orlando Metro

8.400 8.050 7.7006.600 30.750
7 3T 9 11 9 

9 

Riley DeZavala1042
Orlando Metro

8.900 6.750 7.3506.700 29.700
1 11 7T 13 10 

10 

Riley O'Hara1013
Brandy Johnson's

8.100 6.500 8.2006.700 29.500
11 13 7T 5T 11 

11 

Katherine Moser1079
Victory GTC

8.250 6.600 8.2005.850 28.900
9 12 13 5T 12 

12 

Samantha McMullen1019
Brandy Johnson's

4.250 7.100 8.1007.600 27.050
13 10 2 7 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 b1 grp2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lani Peralta1029
FGTC

9.200 9.150 9.5258.850 36.725
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Erin Gallers1066
Victory GTC

8.850 9.050 8.9258.650 35.475
4T 2 4 4 2 

2 

Hannah Serfass1073
Victory GTC

9.300 8.900 8.5508.600 35.350
1 3 5 8 3 

3 

Mackenzie Hyslop1072
Victory GTC

9.150 8.550 8.6508.750 35.100
3 7T 3 7 4 

4 

Daniella Vasara1015
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 8.800 8.7508.450 34.750
7 4 6 6 5 

5 

Sophia Gonzalez1031
FGTC

8.650 7.950 9.0508.800 34.450
8 14 2 2 6T

6T

Morgan Wrzesniewski1075
Victory GTC

8.850 8.600 9.0008.000 34.450
4T 6 7 3 6T

6T

Kaylie Ojeda1067
Victory GTC

8.550 8.500 8.8007.700 33.550
9 9 8 5 8 

8 

Katie Murphy1012
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 8.650 8.5007.350 33.350
4T 5 11T 9T 9 

9 

Geneva Medford1046
Orlando Metro

8.500 8.550 8.4007.400 32.850
10 7T 10 11 10 

10 

Morgan Danna1056
Stars and Stripes

8.400 8.100 8.5007.300 32.300
11 10T 13 9T 11 

11 

Mariana Lopez del Valle1080
Victory GTC

8.300 8.050 8.2257.500 32.075
13 12 9 12 12 

12 

Laci Gibson1009
Brandy Johnson's

8.350 8.100 7.6757.350 31.475
12 10T 11T 14 13 

13 

Reese Howard1053
Stars and Stripes

8.250 8.000 7.7006.000 29.950
14 13 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 1 / L1 b1 grp3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Boanno1000
ACE - Daytona

9.100 9.500 9.4508.975 37.025
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Addison Gullo1065
Victory GTC

8.900 9.425 9.5508.950 36.825
2T 2 3 1 2 

2 

Ashley Bauer1076
Victory GTC

8.600 8.600 9.0509.000 35.250
8T 3T 1 3T 3 

3 

Arina Pushnikova1064
Victory GTC

8.900 8.300 9.0508.600 34.850
2T 6 5 3T 4 

4 

Kailyn Lynch1062
Top Contenders

8.550 8.600 8.9508.700 34.800
10 3T 4 5 5 

5 

Gabrielle Sosa1078
Victory GTC

8.650 8.250 8.9008.100 33.900
7 7 8 6 6 

6 

Lyla Munson1011
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 7.900 8.5008.250 33.400
5T 9T 6T 10 7 

7 

Hannah Wolfe1074
Victory GTC

8.250 8.050 8.8008.250 33.350
13 8 6T 7 8 

8 

Reese Ponds1017
Brandy Johnson's

8.600 7.850 8.6757.850 32.975
8T 11 10 8 9 

9 

Sofia Sinco1050
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.600 8.0756.750 32.225
4 3T 14 13 10T

10T

Gianna Gaeta1008
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 7.200 8.3257.950 32.225
5T 14 9 11 10T

10T

Katie Kissel1068
Victory GTC

8.100 7.600 8.5507.350 31.600
14 12T 11 9 12 

12 

Noelle Horning1081
Victory GTC

8.450 7.600 8.2757.200 31.525
11 12T 13 12 13 

13 

Nora Iapichino1010
Brandy Johnson's

8.400 7.900 7.8007.250 31.350
12 9T 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / 1 / L1 b2 grp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily White1002
ACE - Daytona

9.450 9.300 9.7259.200 37.675
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Mikayla Negedly1001
ACE - Daytona

8.600 9.500 9.4258.975 36.500
10T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Cypress Paternoster1077
Victory GTC

9.200 9.300 8.8009.100 36.400
2 2T 2 8T 3 

3 

Rosalina Caruso1007
ACE - Daytona

9.000 8.900 9.1508.800 35.850
6 6 5 3 4 

4 

Kylie Knutson1111
Top Contenders

9.175 9.150 8.8758.250 35.450
3 5 8 6T 5 

5 

Fariya Hussain1049
Orlando Metro

8.650 8.700 8.7508.900 35.000
9 7 4 10T 6 

6 

Ana Rose Wheatle1016
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 8.550 8.8758.400 34.925
5 9 7 6T 7 

7 

Stella Chamoff1070
Victory GTC

8.450 9.200 8.6507.950 34.250
13T 4 11 13 8 

8 

Audrey Anna1069
Victory GTC

8.450 8.650 8.5258.550 34.175
13T 8 6 14 9 

9 

Abby Simonds1051
Orlando Metro

8.700 8.250 8.7008.050 33.700
7T 10T 9T 12 10 

10 

Mia Garcia1083
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 8.250 8.9007.800 33.550
10T 10T 12 5 11 

11 

Avery Greenberg1039
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.200 9.0007.000 33.350
4 12 14 4 12 

12 

Janae Brown1040
Orlando Metro

8.450 7.750 8.8008.050 33.050
13T 14 9T 8T 13 

13 

Josie Perella1044
Orlando Metro

8.700 8.000 8.7507.550 33.000
7T 13 13 10T 14 

14 

Haven Birket1043
Orlando Metro

8.500 7.500 7.6006.900 30.500
12 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 1 / L1 b2 grp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meagan Garca1027
FGTC

9.425 9.050 9.5509.200 37.225
2T 5T 2T 3 1 

1 

Jacqueline Cutie1034
FGTC

9.500 9.300 9.3009.050 37.150
1 1 7 7T 2 

2 

Olivia Beauvoir1024
FGTC

9.425 8.800 9.5759.175 36.975
2T 7 4 2 3 

3 

Jada Johnson1006
ACE - Daytona

9.150 9.100 9.4509.200 36.900
4 3 2T 5 4 

4 

Kaelyn Buck1022
FGTC

8.650 9.075 9.4009.475 36.600
13 4 1 6 5 

5 

Mackenzie Scully1004
ACE - Daytona

8.850 9.050 9.7008.600 36.200
11T 5T 10 1 6T

6T

Makenna Estes1005
ACE - Daytona

8.950 9.275 8.9009.075 36.200
6T 2 6 11 6T

6T

Lilly Almaguer1030
FGTC

9.000 8.700 9.3008.550 35.550
5 9 11 7T 8 

8 

Maya Skorman1014
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 8.750 9.1008.700 35.450
9T 8 9 9 9 

9 

Ella Pedroso1021
FGTC

8.900 7.850 9.5259.100 35.375
9T 13T 5 4 10 

10 

Abigail Pyle1063
Victory GTC

8.950 8.650 8.9507.750 34.300
6T 10 12 10 11 

11 

Payton Fisher1059
Top Contenders

8.950 7.850 8.7258.750 34.275
6T 13T 8 12 12 

12 

Alannah Canada1054
Stars and Stripes

8.850 7.900 8.2007.250 32.200
11T 12 13 14 13 

13 

Anakarina Tineo1018
Brandy Johnson's

8.500 8.550 8.6755.600 31.325
14 11 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 1 / L1 b2 grp3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Seaga1032
FGTC

9.600 9.200 9.8509.325 37.975
1 5 2T 1 1 

1 

Summer Hartman1033
FGTC

9.500 9.500 9.5759.325 37.900
2 2 2T 3 2 

2 

Baylie Warren1003
ACE - Daytona

9.000 9.600 9.4009.350 37.350
7T 1 1 7 3 

3 

Antonella Zambrano1028
FGTC

9.450 8.900 9.4509.325 37.125
3 8 2T 5 4 

4 

Sydney Enriquez1023
FGTC

8.850 9.450 9.5009.225 37.025
10 3 6 4 5 

5 

Agostina Federico1026
FGTC

8.600 9.100 9.8009.000 36.500
12 6 8 2 6 

6 

Emma Schain1025
FGTC

9.000 8.600 9.3509.325 36.275
7T 9 2T 8 7 

7 

Alexis Kaufman1041
Orlando Metro

8.900 9.300 9.0008.800 36.000
9 4 9 9 8 

8 

Cadence Roof1060
Top Contenders

9.150 9.000 8.9008.350 35.400
4T 7 11T 10 9 

9 

Sophia Orta1020
FGTC

9.150 7.350 9.4259.150 35.075
4T 13 7 6 10 

10 

Mary Kinney1047
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.100 8.4508.300 33.950
6 11 13 12 11 

11 

Sarah Johns1057
Stars and Stripes

8.650 7.950 8.3508.475 33.425
11 12 10 14 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Salamanca1082
Stars and Stripes

8.000 8.450 8.4007.600 32.450
14 10 14 13 13 

13 

Harley Johnson1055
Stars and Stripes

8.500 0.000 8.6008.350 25.450
13 14 11T 11 14 

14 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE - Daytona 1S 112.925 27.700 28.600 27.750 28.875
11 1 1

2 Top Contenders 1S 104.950 26.750 25.700 25.800 26.700
22 2 2
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 1L 114.200 28.600 28.250 28.125 29.225
11 1 1

2 Victory GTC 1L 110.275 27.650 27.925 27.050 27.650
22 2 2

3 Orlando Metro 1L 106.600 27.150 26.650 26.000 26.800
33 3 3

4 Brandy Johnson's 1L 105.325 26.850 26.200 25.550 26.725
44 4 4
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